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199005240001
47430

05/24/1990
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP AL

Grantee MORTGAGE SAMBOR,
LEONARD B. &
MILD

292 816 7 10 Lot#:9 Blk:8
Book:7 Pg:10
Desc:GREEN
VALLEY, 4TH
SECTOR

199005290001
50380

05/29/1990
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP AL

Grantor RELEASES WATHEN,
JAMES E. &
CATHIE

293 265 Other:BOOK
NO 242, PAGE
901

199005110001
33960

05/11/1990
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP AL

Grantee MORTGAGE HECKMAN,
KARL W. &
PAMELA

291 12 9 102 Lot#:85 Book:9
Pg:102
Desc:WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE 2


