Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP AL; Date Recorded= 1990/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199005240001 47430	05/24/1990 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAMBOR, LEONARD B. & MILD	292	816	7	10		Lot#:9 Blk:8 Book:7 Pg:10 Desc:GREEN VALLEY, 4TH SECTOR
199005290001 50380	05/29/1990 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP AL	Grantor	RELEASES	WATHEN, JAMES E. & CATHIE	293	265				Other:BOOK NO 242, PAGE 901
199005110001 33960	05/11/1990 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HECKMAN, KARL W. & PAMELA	291	12	9	102		Lot#:85 Book:9 Pg:102 Desc:WILLOW CREEK, PHASE 2